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Am. Fuzzy Lop
Kyle Koss

Argente Brun
Annika & Ciara
Waltenbeg

Californian
Savana Kintzler
Emily Makos

Champagne

D'Argent
Claire Lewallen

Cinnamon

Annika & Ciara
Waltenburg

Creme D'Argent
Willam Kintzler

Dutch

Levi Wendorff
Annika & Ciara
Waltenburg
Alexander Bull

Noah Lasley
Cadence Kilty
Greta Laurel

Dwarf Hotot
Riley Landsverk
Chris Carlson

English Angora
MaKayla Wallock

2019 -20 WSRBA Youth Sweepstakes Awards
Prepared 7/14/20 by Bob Koch bobkoch384@att.net

Most Youth Points — Riley Breuniqg 5214
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528

147
223
181

355
1542

1065

859
704
366
242

160
1031
1030

30
95

SA denotes award other than trophy
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English Lop
Ty Adams

Flemish Giant
Daisy Riemer
Grace Wilemen

Florida White
Noah Wendorff
William Kintzler

French Lop
Alexus Tufford

Madalyn
Steinhagen

Giant Chinchilla
Isabelle Kritz

Harlequin
Cruz Niemann

Havana

Kersten
Zimmerman
Grace & Patrick
LeGrave

Kristina Gerard
Serenity Carlson
Jacelynn Lewis -
Semb

Himalayan

Della Baker
Mallory, Tyler,
Mariah Schwartz
Andy Herioux
Jacelynn LewiSemb

33
97

114
247
51

122
809
596

132
474
234

527

433
285

265

302
1435
499

486
170
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Holland Lop
Andy & Violet
Herioux

Jessica Camarato
Ariana Thoma
Kayla Camarato
John Camarato
Kaylee Gerken
Zaara & Sumrah
Rehman

Fatth Wright
Holley Schwartz
Sky Neighbors

Jersey Wooly
Mallory Pienta

Greta Laurel
MaKayla Wallock
Santanna Longdo

Lionhead
Annika & Ciara
Waltenberg

Mini Lop

Annika & Ciara
Waltenberg
Bailey Keller
Kristina Gerard
Malorie Baumler
Rylee Brattlie
Dax DeVall

Sky Neighbors
Madeline London
Riley Landsverk

1260
5188

729
702
696
645
638

588

577
567
529

364
861
354
329
185

893
1803

1698
1626
1511
1410
928
778
664
592
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Mini Rex
Breana Sullivan
Addison Bates
Alyssa Iverson
Brooke Brady -
Cronce

Eliza Eisner
Emma Forst
Santanna Longdo
Riley Landsverk
Cruz Niemann
Alexis Vidden

Mini Satin
Malorie Baumler
Victoria Hohol

Mallory, Tyler, &
Mariah Schwartz
Andrea Kintzler

Tyler Woodman

Netherland Dwarf
Sylvia Durrant
Alexander
Christjohn

Tori Helms

Hannah Jacobson
Kyle Koss

Julie Krentz
Caitlyn Tufford
Cruz Niemann
Bella Ruosch
Brena Sullivan

New Zealand
Savana Kintzler
Faye Brassington
Elizabeth & Marie
Jorgensen

Emily Makos

Palomino
Faye Brassington

1367
2577
2178
2081

1455

1131
657
238
186
168
143

421
1045
671
647

356
244

1446
3854

2270

1899
1678
1374
1151
489
272
255
104

368
722
381

352
332
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Polish

Riley Breunig
Mariah Fenner
Dorothy Baker
Elizabeth & Marie
Jorgensen
Scarlet Diehn
Liana, Dylan, &
Jordan Yurs
Ariana Thoma
Allyson Butler
Anastazja Deihn
Savannah
Baumhardt

Rex
Audrey Tessen
Isabel Laurel

Rhinelander
Alexandra Taylor

Satin
Audrey Tessen
Mitchell Woodman

Mallory, Tyler
&Mariah Schwartz

Silver Fox
Isabelle Kritz
Hanna Brattlie

Silver Marten
Chris Carlson
Serenity Carlson

Tan

Mallory, Tyler,
Mariah Schwartz
Harleigh Carlson

949
5214
1537
1393

1119
743
556

417
225
124

70

185
921
480

42
188

227
605
401

115

177
1067
415

160
715
457

104
421
248
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Thrianta
Hunter Potter

Normal Fur
Isabelle Kritz

Rex Fur
Santanna Longdo

Satin Fur
M T M Schwartz

Cavy
Hannah Jacobson

Savannah
Baumhardt
Serinity Carlson
Eden Galkowski
Selah Galkowski

Any Other Breed

Annika & Ciara
Waltenberg
Julie Krentz

89
378

26
39

37
174

441
2193
415

222
136
126

108
152
90



